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Name

Punz Daniel
Sturmlechner Mario
Gastecker Thomas
Teubel Christoph
Stoll Robert
Unterhuber Thomas
Gangl Christian
Schwarz Anton
Steininger Thomas
Marouschek Stefan
Steinbdck Michael
Marouschek Markus
Hausler Karl, Mag.
Schneeweiss Adolf
Gstottner Leopold
Hell Johannes

Mayr Christian, DI
Aschauer Karl
Schwarzenbohler Manfred,
Speiser Alexander
Resch Astrid
Zotloterer Franz
Gastecker Sabine
Kaltenbrunner Karl
Ulrich Leopold
Resch Lucia
Hofbauer Eric
Seilinger Martina
Mitschitz Leopoldine
Hollensteiner Angela
Kraft Gerald

Schitz Doris Alex., Mag.
Hubmayr Josef
Starkl Peter

Skarek Josef
Schonfelder Julia
Ratteneder Josef
Kolm Martin

Gram Johann
Stadler Monika
Lechner Sonja
Pauli Felix
Stockner Ernst
Ulrich Stefan
Weinzierl Wilfried
Schibich Sonja
Hofbauer Julian
Mayerhofer Stefan
Zippenfenig Franz
Painz Franziska
Steininger Anton
Willomitzer Erich
Scheiflinger Roland
Brandstetter Kurt

GJ

ERGEBNISBERICHT

P3tv 2-Stadte Cross-Cup 2014 powered by Sparkasse running
St. Polten - Melk

Verein

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
HSV Melk

HSV Melk

LC Mank

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

LC Wienerwaldsee

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
Sportunion Traismauer
SKVG Pottenbrunn

LCU Pyhra

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
LCU Pyhra
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Naturfreunde St. Pdlten
Wirmla

ULC Mddling

URC Spark. Renner
Senftenberg

LAG NO Mitte
Sportunion Traismauer
LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
Ober-Grafendorf

Melk

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
Laufteam Ulrich

LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
Gfohl

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

ASK Ortner Loosdorf
ASK Ortner Loosdorf
Walpersdorf

St. Pélten

St. Pélten

LCU Pyhra

Wien

LC Wienerwaldsee

LAG NO Mitte
Prinzersdorf

Union Ober-Grafendorf
Egger lauft

Melk

Moon Asparn

Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
Laufteam Ulrich

#wir

LCU Pyhra

USKO Melk

Gfohl

SKVG Pottenbrunn
SKVG Pottenbrunn
SKVG Pottenbrunn

St. Polten

Naturfreunde St. Polten
Naturfreunde St. Polten

Zeit Lauf 1 und 2

00:21:37
00:21:52
00:22:10
00:22:38
00:22:42
00:22:15
00:22:57
00:23:06
00:23:45
00:24:10
00:24:25
00:24:34
00:24:43
00:25:09
00:25:04
00:25:56
00:26:23
00:26:05
00:26:01
00:26:09
00:27:14
00:27:13
00:27:32
00:27:37
00:27:05
00:28:28
00:29:52
00:29:23
00:29:49
00:29:55
00:30:03
00:30:01
00:30:10
00:30:39
00:30:30
00:31:29
00:31:04
00:31:59
00:31:44
00:33:00
00:33:44
00:33:38
00:35:04
00:36:15
00:35:13
00:36:38
00:41:45
00:41:45
00:36:23
00:41:42
00:44:21
00:45:46
23:59:59
23:59:59

00:18:47
00:19:13
00:19:15
00:19:19
00:19:23
00:20:10
00:19:49
00:20:21
00:20:56
00:20:42
00:21:13
00:21:16
00:21:45
00:21:33
00:22:03
00:22:02
00:22:10
00:22:33
00:22:50
00:22:46
00:23:21
00:23:41
00:23:33
00:23:34
00:24:16
00:23:48
00:24:26
00:25:03
00:25:27
00:25:49
00:25:51
00:26:21
00:26:14
00:26:15
00:26:36
00:26:27
00:26:59
00:27:13
00:27:48
00:28:06
00:27:43
00:28:55
00:30:08
00:29:44
00:31:02
00:30:36
00:25:36
00:25:36
00:32:28
00:34:43
00:39:48
00:40:43
00:20:24
00:23:50

09.03.2014

Zeitsumme AK/Rang

00:40:24 M20
00:41:05 M 30
00:41:25 M 30
00:41:57 M 30
00:42:05 M40
00:42:25 M?20
00:42:46 M 30
00:43:27 M50
00:44:41 M40
00:44:52 M50
00:45:38 M 20
00:45:50 M 20
00:46:28 M 40
00:46:42 M50
00:47:07 M 30
00:47:58 M 20
00:48:33 M 30
00:48:38 M50
00:48:51 M60
00:48:55 M 30
00:50:35 W20
00:50:54 M40
00:51:05 W40
00:51:11 M50
00:51:21 M40
00:52:16 W 20
00:54:18 M50
00:54:26 W 40
00:55:16 W50
00:55:44 W50
00:55:54 M50
00:56:22 W 30
00:56:24 M50
00:56:54 M50
00:57:06 M 30
00:57:56 W 20
00:58:03 M 60
00:59:12 M 20
00:59:32 M60
01:01:06 W50
01:01:27 W30
01:02:33 M70
01:05:12 M 60
01:05:59 MU18
01:06:15 M50
01:07:14 W30
01:07:21 MU18
01:07:21 MU18
01:0851 M70
01:16:25 W70
01:24:09 M70
01:26:29 M70
24:20:23 M 30
24:23:49 M50
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Schulercup

Rang Name GJ Verein

1. Polzgutter Christoph 00 ASKO Waidhofen a.d. Ybbs
2. Weigl Tobias 01 USKO Melk
3. Nadlinger Carolin 99 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld
4. Ddur Barbara 00 Lauftreff 08/16 Markersdorf
5. Scheiflinger Stefan 03 Naturfreunde St. Pélten
6. Halbartschlager Lena 99 USKO Melk
7. Waxenecker Helene 01 LC Mank
8. Zotloterer Flora 02 Osterr. Turnerbund
9. Aigner Stefan 02 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

10. Zotloterer Felicita 04 Osterr. Turnerbund

"P3tv 2-Stadte Cross-Cup 2014" powered by:

P3tv Regional-TV fiir den Zentralraum NO
Sparkasse Niederdsterreich Mitte West AG
Pauli's Laufshop St. Pélten

Ford Blum Autohaus St. Pdlten-Krems

Zeit Lauf 1 und 2

00:05:41
00:06:09
00:06:35
00:06:35
00:06:29
00:06:36
00:06:42
00:07:21
00:08:04
00:08:30

Nicht vergessen:
21.04.2014: 32. Melker Osterlauf
09.06.2014: Landeshauptstadtlauf St. Pdlten

00:04:36
00:05:00
00:05:06
00:05:10
00:05:26
00:05:21
00:05:28
00:05:47
00:06:17
00:06:54

Zeitsumme

00:10:17
00:11:09
00:11:41
00:11:45
00:11:55
00:11:57
00:12:10
00:13:08
00:14:21
00:15:24

AK/Rang

MU16
MuU14
WuU16
Wu16
MU12
WuU16
wu14
wu14
MU14
wu12
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